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BY THE POUND
PULLED PORK $18

$855 LBS (1520 SERVINGS)

1 LB (34 SERVINGS)

BY THE POUND
BRISKET $26

$1205 LBS (1520 SERVINGS)

1 LB (34 SERVINGS)

BY THE POUND
TURKEY BREAST $20

$965 LBS (1520 SERVINGS)

1 LB (34 SERVINGS)

ST. LOUIS STYLE RIBS $27BY THE RACK

SMOKED CHICKEN $10HALF CHICKEN

INCLUDES TEXAS TOAST OR BRIOCHE ROLLS, 
HOUSEMADE PICKLES, AND CHOICE OF SAUCE

BY THE POUND
PULLED CHICKEN $18

$855 LBS (1520 SERVINGS)

1 LB (34 SERVINGS)

12 PIECE (CHEF’S CHOICE) $28

ALL BOXED LUNCHES INCLUDE BOTTLED WATER AND FLOUR BOX COOKIE. 
SANDWICHES ALSO INCLUDE CHIPS.

$16
SWEET PIG

BLOSSOM BURGER

TURKEY MELT

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

B.L.T.

COBB SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

$24BY THE DOZENWHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS

$24BY THE DOZENCHICKEN TENDERS
INCLUDES CHOICE OF SAUCE

CHOICE OF MEAT:
SMOKED TURKEY
PULLED PORK
PULLED CHICKEN

*CONTAINS NUTS



$45GALLON
$30½ GALLON

$16QUART
$6PINT (24 SERVINGS)

(46 SERVINGS)

(810 SERVINGS)

(16+ SERVINGS)

COLESLAW

BROCCOLI SALAD 

PINT
GALLON
½ GALLON

QUART
(24 SERVINGS)

(46 SERVINGS)

(810 SERVINGS)

(16+ SERVINGS) $45
$30

$20
$10

BORRACHO BEANS

AL WHITE TX STYLE
VAPORS

PINT
GALLON
½ GALLON

QUART
(24 SERVINGS)

(46 SERVINGS)

(810 SERVINGS)

(16+ SERVINGS) $48
$32

$20
$10

3 CHEESE MAC AND CHEESE 

PINT
GALLON
½ GALLON

QUART
(24 SERVINGS)

(46 SERVINGS)

(810 SERVINGS)

(16+ SERVINGS) $45
$30

$20
$10

COLLARD GREENS

CORN MUFFINS (BY THE DOZEN)
 SERVED WITH WHIPPED BUTTER $30

ONE QUART OF DRESSING INCLUDED PER HALF PAN
ADDITIONAL DRESSING BY THE QUART: $18

BY THE QUART

*CONTAINS NUTSHOUSE SALAD 
$30(612 SERVINGS)HALF PAN

$18
BH SPICY $18
BH SIGNATURE

POTATO SALAD

GALLON
½ GALLON

QUART
(24 SERVINGS)

(46 SERVINGS)

(810 SERVINGS)

(16+ SERVINGS) $45
$30

$16
$8PINT

$18
SC MUSTARD $18

$20
$22

GALLON
½ GALLON

QUART
(24 SERVINGS)

(46 SERVINGS)

(810 SERVINGS)

(16+ SERVINGS) $45
$30

$16
$8PINT

NC VINEGAR $18

RANCH, BBQ RANCH, BALSAMIC, BLUE CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, SEASONAL VINAIGRETTE



BY THE GALLON
SWEET OR UNSWEET

(10 SERVINGS)

TEA

LEMONADE

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, SPECIAL REQUESTS, OR 
ALLERGY CONCERNS, PLEASE EMAIL OUR CATERING TEAM AT 

CATERING@BLOSSOMHILLBBQ.COM or
CALL 706.622.3901

• SERVICE OPTIONS •

DELIVERY/DROPOFF or SETUP AND SERVE

TAX,  DELIVERY & 
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED

THANK YOU!

ALL SERVING SIZES ARE ESTIMATES ONLY. IF YOU ANTICIPATE 
HUNGRY GUESTS, WE SUGGEST ORDERING EXTRA!

$8

$12

(BY THE DOZEN)
SEASONAL FRIED PIES

$66

(BY THE DOZEN) 

ASSORTED FLOUR BOX COOKIES

$36

(BY THE DOZEN)
S'MORES BARS

$45

E D I T I O N  1115 2 3

INCLUDES CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL RAISIN, AND SPRINKLE 


